Matricula
497214
486570
503825
513071
473541
471861
508179
487686
512783
490632
479250
502981
490604
507690
473371
487157
495957
485587
490381
473322
500531
484706
486458
486612
497997
498043
507897
513024
491321
512464
499001
485513
486511
485804
511278
489644
486654
513142
511980
512814
510866
511645
485423
495668
493481
512852
505889

1° JUIZADO SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS - PARANA

Nome

Adriano Clever Sganzerla
ALESSANDRA SOUZA SILVA
ALEXANDRA CAROLINA QUIRINO
ALEXIA FORBECK BOCHNIA

ANA CLAUDIA ALEIKSEIVZ

ANA PAULA KARPINSKI OSORIO
ANDREA CAROLINA LEITE BATISTA
Annelise Ferreira

BARBARA VIRGINNIA BASSO TONIAL LOUREIRO

BRUNA BASSI DOS SANTOS

BRUNO BERTONCELLI SOSSAI
BRUNO FONTOURA STEFANICHAN
BRUNO SOARES DA SILVA JUNIOR
CAMILA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
CAMILA PICCOLIM TUCUMANTEL
CAROLINA DIAS BATISTA

CAROLINE VICENTINI GIROTO
Cesar Prevedello Coelho

Cidinéia Aparecida Machado
DAILYNNE WISENTAINER

DANIEL BORBA GOUVEA COTTERILL
Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
DAYANNE SAWISKI DA CUNHA LACHOVICZ
DEBORAH DEMENECK

DOUGLAS DORDAL
EDUARDO SUDOL FORBICI

ELAINE CRISTINA JANKOVSKI
ELAINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ELIEZER ROSA DA SILVA

ELISA MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA GRANDE
ELISA NATALIA GOMEZ RIBEIRO
ENEIDA DE CASSIA CAMARGO
ESTELA MARIS NICZ RICCI

Fabia Vatieri

Fernanda Fabricio Campos
FERNANDA SCHOSSLAND ROSSINI
FILIPE ATTA VIENA ANDRADE
GABRIEL GIOTTO BRASIL

GABRIELA ROCCO BRAZ

GABRIELE CAVIQUIOLI

GIOVANA FERREIRA

GIOVANNA MURARO PINTO

GISELE DOS SANTOS MARINELI
GLEDSON RIBEIRO LOPES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE VAZ BRUNING
Hezron Manoel Scremim Figueiredo
HILARIO PIRES DO PRADO

Confirmado
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Parana



511345
513122
510420
494221
487104
495312
486432
511447
511524
507467
508797
470546
471600
476300
506414
502472
487156
505397
511140
485530
497358
511642
494659
472909
498702
513124
485389
485713
491008
511754
485478
485475
510775
485241
485776
511627
513149
512475
473675
473715
509926
500931
490666
504798
494738
508250
513143
478211
512596
497278

INGRID BRUNING

ISABELA BURALI BERGAMASCO
ISADORA DE PAULA BANDEIRA
[ZABELA KAROLINE DE LIMA YAMAMURA
Jackson Roberto Guzzi

Janaina manhani de carvalho

JHESSICA FRANCHETTI DE GOUVEA
JOAOHENMQUESANCHESMHMOR
JOAO JOSE DE MELLO

JOAO RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO VITOR ANDRADE GOMES BOSSO
JORGE LUIZ RODRIGUES CAMPANHARO
josiane silva dos santos

JULIA GLERIA GNANN

KARLA MARIA DALL ARCIPETRE PEREIRA
KATTILEY REZENDE DE SOUZA

KATTY DANIELE FREIRE

LAERCIO RODRIGUES COUTINHO JUNIOR
Lara Renata Tanouye dos Reis

LAURA THAIS DE CARVALHO SANCHES
Leana Gabriella Tosato Ganassin
LEONARDO CORTEZ ABBONDANZA
LETICIA CONCATTO

LEYDIANNE APARECIDA MARTINS
LILIAN NATALY PEREIRA

LILIANA COTINHO GOMES DE ASSIS
LORENA MARQUETTI

Lucas de Campos Bispo

Luciana Hartmann Silva

LUCIANE PUNTEL CARNEIRO

LUISA KIILLER NUNES

Luiz Henrique dos Santos Mendes
MAICON DE JESUS FAGUNDES
MARCELA LEONEL ALVES

Marcelle de Lima Cordeiro
MARCELO RAFAEL COUSSIAN

MARIA CAROLINA BLEIM DA SILVA
MARIA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
MARIA ROSA FRON VIEIRA SCHELESTING
MARIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTQOS
MARINARA GALBERO RICCI

MARISTELA ADAMOWICZ

MARIZA DA SILVA GOMES DE LIMA AMARAL
MARLI RIBEIRO BUENO

MATHEUS PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
MIGUEL MARQUES FRANCISCO
MIRIAM LEONTINA DE PAULA

Nubia de Jesus dos Santos

OTONIEL ABNER FRANCELINO DA SILVA
Pamela Ribeiro Velho
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486860
507802
507373
485571
497329
506863
492945
507436
476662
508583
476321
511759
511630
509535
485503
497169
494639
486617
485546
498694
507523
477592
490138
472533
511696
487101
493459
486324
512634
499058
473719
510094
508168
497578
486760
498666
512782
470854
470854
502286
404771
471139

PATRICIA GONCALVES ROCHA

PATRICIA RESENDE DE SOUZA

Paula Camila Baréa

PAULO ALESSANDRO FANTIN

Paulo Sergio Cassiano da Silva

PRISCILA DAYANE PITANGA DE MELO
PRISCILA GERMANN JUSTIN

RAFAEL RUFINO LOPES

Rafael Sebastido Miranda da Silva
RAFAELA PEDROSO

RAISSA NAARA MORAES HASHIMOTO TAGATA
RAMILE DUTRA DE ARAUJO
RAPHAEL LOPES ZAVADNIAK

RENATA FERREIRA AREBALLO

ROBERTO TAVARES FILHO

RODRIGO DOURADO ALVES CRUZ FERREIRA
RODRIGO MOURA MELEKI

ROSANA ROQUE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
SARA LIGIA CHEMIM SELSKI DE SANTANA
SARA REGINA BRUSARROSCO

SHEILA PINHEIRO HONORIO

SILVIA HELENA MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
Stella Buiar Daitschmann

STHEFANY FELIPP DOS SANTOS

THAIS BRESSIANI VIEIRA DE ROCCO
THAIS ROBERTA DE RAMOS PEREIRA
THAYNARA CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA MATEUS
VALERIA FLENIK DE MORAES NOVACOSKI
VALQUIMAR VIEIRA DA PAZ

VANESSA COSTACURTA DIAS

VICTOR HENRIQUE SENA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR FALQUETTI PIVETTA

VIVIAN LACERDA ARRUDA COPELLI
VIVIANE ROSANA CANABARRO

Wallerya Dalila Miotto

WANDER MOREIRA DE FREITAS
wellington costa

Wesley Mendes da Silva

Wesley Mendes da Silva

WEVIGTON MAGNO RALDI GLATT
WILLIAN MENDES VIEIRA

WILTON PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA
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